Zittinguitslag
Zitting: Kroegendrive 2024
Datum: zondag 14 april 2024
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Top-integraal (top-integraal berekend)

Paarnamen

Gerrie Gijsen & Diets Satijn

Yvonne Kengen & Mieke Otto

Wilma Buis & Bindu Hegeman

Ernst Mastwijk & Niek Wolbers

Anneke Horstermans & Bert Hermans
Riny Gommans & Mart Gommans
Annie Kempen & Annemie Jentjens
Ella de Bruijn & Thea Vastbinder

Elly Beurskens & Berna Huys

Mary Receveur & René Receveur

Rie van Kempen & Constance Heesen
Mike van 't Hof & Ivo Peeters

Helmy Ittmann & Hans Ittmann

Frans Maas & Henk de Jong

Jeannette Stevens & Lieny van den Heuvel
Nel Berendsen & Els Piwek

Truus Schreurs & Ferd Schreurs

Wies van Gerven & Tonny Gubbels
Niny Op het Veld & Bas Op het Veld
Lily Schreurs & Wiesje Theunissen
Marjolein van de Vinne & André van de Vinne
Juul Verstappen & Ria Vossen

Tiny Engels & Margriet Rutten

Gerrie Hondong & Jan Habets

Wil Siebgens & Corrie Joppen

Mien Buis-Hendrikx & Wim Buis

André van den Enden & Roel Tietema
Joyce Keizer & Aad Keizer

Chrisje den Doop & Joop Brouwer
Mieke Hamers & Jeanne Julicher

Jan Custers & Ank Custers

Truus Rouleaux & José Icks

Sjoerie Stevens & Ineke Hovens
Jacqueline van Straaten & Peter Ewalts
Carin Piekstra & Onno Piekstra

Toos van der Willigen & Tjep van der Willigen

Anneke Faassen & Ans Fortuin
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MP

767,8
765,1
729,9
727,3
724,4
693,0
708,7
684,9
683,3
679,7
674,3
658,7
655,6
655,3
653,7
651,4
644,3
640,7
638,7
632,7
631,3
627,3
619,6
609,9
609,1
602,3
601,7
595,7
592,6
591,4
582,6
581,6
581,3
555,0
565,4
559,3
554,1

%
63,98
63,76
60,83
60,61
60,37
60,26
59,06
57,08
56,94
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56,19
54,89
54,63
54,61
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51,63
50,83
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50,19
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49,64
49,38
49,28
48,55
48,47
48,44
48,26
47,12
46,61
46,18
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Corr. Spel
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Rang Lijn Paar
(37) D 9
39 B 3
40 A 6
41 C 12
42 B 10
43 B 7
44 B 5
45 C 11
46 D 4
47 D 12
48 B 11
49 D 6
50 B 12
51 A 2
52 C 1

Top-integraal (top-integraal berekend)

Paarnamen

Carla Kampschreur & Ruud Kampschreur

Marianne Noten & Elise Engels
Thea Maas & Lia Heldens

Jos Hegeman & Ben van 't Hull
Ans Peeters & Alice Tietema

Nel Jenneskens & Bep Poulissen
Indu Pillai & Henk Arts

Marga van Deelen & Leaty Jonkers
Vera Kerstjens & Jacqueline van Engh
Peter Reuneker & Lies Verkoijen
Tonnie Meelkop & Marij Custers
Joke Laute & Reinhard Laute

Leo Olders & Brigitte Olders

Susan Doensen & José Bijker

Gerrie Jacobs & Bernadette Wiggers
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552,6
545,1
544,2
510,2
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505,3
500,9
496,7
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469,7
4579
446,3
427.,4
412,8

%
46,18
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42,52
42,37
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35,62
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